Ultra Series | X88B5S Series
4K Penta-brid HDCVI DVR
32-Channel 2U Digital Video Recorder with WizSense
• 4K at 15 fps Recording Resolution on All HDCVI Channels
• Dual-stream Video Recording
• Smart H.265+ and Smart H.264+ Dual Codecs
• Auto-detection and Auto-configuration of Video Inputs

7  Alarm I/O, RS485, RS422 15 Power Input
8 VGA Output 16 Ground
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4K HDCVI DVR with
Analytics+
X88B5S4 32-channel Penta-brid 4K 2U, 4 TB
Digital Video Recorder with Analytics+
X88B5S6 32-channel Penta-brid 4K 2U, 6 TB
Digital Video Recorder with Analytics+
X88B5S8 32-channel Penta-brid 4K 2U, 8 TB
Digital Video Recorder with Analytics+
X88B5S10 32-channel Penta-brid 4K 2U, 10 TB
Digital Video Recorder with Analytics+
Playback and Backup
Playback 1/4/9/16
Search Mode Time/Date, Alarm, MD and Exact Search